May 16 2024 (04:17) India Rail Info

Hazur Sahib Nanded - SSS Hubballi Special Fare Special/07635X - Exp - SCR
NED/Hazur Sahib Nanded to UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli)
19h 50m - 988 km - 24 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 NED |Hazur Sahib Nanded 14:10 0 | 0 61 |362 [SCR
2 PAU |Purnajunction 14:40 14:45 5m |0 |1 30 61 (382 |SCR
3 PBN [ParbhaniJunction 15:13 15:15 2m |0 |1 59 61 (412 |SCR
4 |GNH |Gangakher 15:49 15:50 m |0 |1 93 |35 (381 [SCR
5 PRLI |Parli Vaijnath 16:40 17:00 20m 1 123 |54 SCR
6 LTRR |[Latur Road Junction 18:10 18:12 2m 1 186 |49 SCR
7 UDGR |Udgir 18:52 18:54 2m |0 |1 219 |84 |[646 |SCR
8 BHLK |Bhalki 19:25 19:27 2m |0 |1 262 |68 [607 |SCR
9 BIDR |[Bidar 20:00 20:02 2m |0 |1 299 |68 SCR
10 |ZB Zahirabad 20:30 20:32 2m |0 |1 331 |46 SCR
11 |VKB |Vikarabad Junction 21:50 22:20 30m 1 391 |90 |626 |SCR
12 |TDU |Tandur 22:48 22:50 2m (0 |1 433 |66 |457 |SCR
13 |[SEM |Sedam 23:20 23:22 2m |0 |1 466 |66 |413 [SCR
14 |CT Chittapur 23:42 23:44 2m |0 |1 488 |48 |423 |SCR
15 |YG Yadgir 00:49 00:50 im [0 (2 [540 |61 |365 |SCR
16 |RC Raichur Junction 01:58 02:00 2m |0 (2 |609 |72 |407 |SCR
17 |MALM [Mantralayam Road 02:24 02:25 im |0 |2 |638 |72 |332 |SCR
18 |AD Adoni 02:59 03:00 im |0 |2 |678 |52 |421 |SCR
19 |GTL |Guntakal Junction 04:00 04:10 10m 2 730 |46 |451 |SCR
20 |BAY |[Ballarijunction (Bellary) [05:15 05:17 2m |0 [2 |780 |61 [450 |SWR
21 |TNGL |Toranagallu Junction 05:49 05:50 im |0 (2 |813 |67 |473 |SWR
22 |HPT |Hosapete Junction 06:19 06:20 Tm (0 |2 845 |60 |466 |SWR
(Hospet)
23 |MRB [Munirabad 06:26 06:27 m 2 851 |60 |470 |SWR
24 |KBL |Koppal 06:49 06:50 im (0 (2 |873 |72 SWR
25 |GDG |Gadag Junction 07:38 07:40 2m (0 |2 [930 |25 (654 |SWR
26 |(UBL |SSS Hubballijunction |[10:00 0 |2 |988 |- 627 [SWR
(Hubli)

May 16 2024 (04:17) https://indiarailinfo.com




